

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE STEAMOLOGY PROJECT 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,982.74
2025-06-02	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/26 to 6/1	txn_xQHdJa6	-\$1.12	\$3,981.62
2025-06-13	Amazon	txn_66HAQ2x	-\$35.53	\$3,946.09
2025-06-13	Amazon	txn mAHZbQ0	-\$109.85	\$3,836.24
2025-06-16	Donation from Steven Tu	$txn_AWHVMVv$	\$50.00	\$3,886.24
2025-06-16	COSTCO WHSE #0122	txn_YRHx6Rg	-\$21.44	\$3,864.80
2025-06-16	COSTCO WHSE #0122	txn 9KH7Vx7	-\$5.99	\$3,858.81
2025-06-23	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/16 to 6/22	txn_yXHYkNJ	-\$3.50	\$3,855.31
2025-06-24	Squarespace	txn_4dHX9Ro	-\$15.00	\$3,840.31
	WITHDRAWN: \$192.43. DEPOSITED: \$50.00.			\$3,840.31

The Steamology Project is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from The Steamology Project's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.